School
Name

Calvary Elementary School
Hugh C. Spalding Academy
Glasscock Elementary School
Marion County Knight Academy
Marion County Middle School
West Marion Elementary School
Lebanon Elementary School
Marion County High School

Total
Enrollment

235
157
471
491
491
424
339
646
3,254

Current YTD COVID

CoviID Positive

Positive Count
Count

1 14

0 0

1 29

4 34

1 71

0 28

1 24

3 65

11 265

Current
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Exposure
Count
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191
148
328
188
162
188
1,280

Total
Current
CoVvID
Impacted
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Total Report Date

Current
COVID %
Impacted

0.85 %
0.00 %
0.85 %
143 %
1.02 %
1.65 %
1.18 %
1.86 %
1.26 %

10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021



Marion County Incidence Rate 2021-2022
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