School	Total	Current	YTD COVID	Current	YTD COVID	Total	Total Report Date	
Name	Enrollment	COVID	Positive	COVID	Exposure	Current	Current	
		Positive	Count	Exposure	Count	COVID	COVID %	
		Count		Count		Impacted	Impacted	
Calvary Elementary School	235	1	14	1	75	2	0.85 %	10/14/2021
Hugh C. Spalding Academy	157	0	0	0	0	0	0.00 %	10/14/2021
Glasscock Elementary School	471	1	29	3	191	4	0.85 %	10/14/2021
Marion County Knight Academy	491	4	34	3	148	7	1.43 %	10/14/2021
Marion County Middle School	491	1	71	4	328	5	1.02 %	10/14/2021
West Marion Elementary School	424	0	28	7	188	7	1.65 %	10/14/2021
Lebanon Elementary School	339	1	24	3	162	4	1.18 %	10/14/2021
Marion County High School	646	3	65	9	188	12	1.86 %	10/14/2021
	3,254	11	265	30	1,280	41	1.26 %	10/14/2021

